Annexure-l 

Dy. Chief Engineer, HQ, 
GGSSTP, P.0. Ghanauli, Rupnagar-140113 

Reconditioning of 2 nos. neutralising pit pumps 

of DM plant reject effluent water system installed 

at stage-ll and stage-l|| DM plants, GGSSTP 

Rupnagar. 

Scope of work 

Rs.5230/- (Rs. Five Thousand Two Hundred 

Thirty Only) 

Annexure-V: 

30 Days 
|12/0 /2025 at 11.00 Hrs 

Complete details of specifications are in four distinct sections attached herewith 

13 I .2025 at Hrs I3o Hs 

Rs. 1000/-+ GST @ 18% (Rs. One thousand 

Only+ GST @ 18%) 
Open Tender (Press-tender)